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Committees for the session 2024-2025 

The following Committees have been constituted for the academic year 2024-2025, in the Staff 

council meeting held on 13th June, 2024. 

1. Admission Committee 

▪ Prof. Monika Koul   Convener: Sciences 

▪ Dr. Neetu Sharma   Convener: Arts & Commerce 

▪ Dr. N.G Sharma   Convener: Admission Grievance 

▪ Mr. Shivam Sharma   Convener: Admission Grievance 

B.A Programme Admissions 

▪ Dr. Santosh Hasnu   Convener 

2. Sports Admission Committee 

▪ Principal     Chairman 

▪ Dr. Gaurav    Convener 

▪ Mr. Tampiduan Kameih  Member 

Other three committee members (Nominee Sports Council, Vice-Chancellor Nominee and Expert 

Sports Council) are nominated by VC/Sports Council as per University guidelines. 

3. Special Categories Admissions Enabling Committee 

▪ Dr. Bal Kishan Negi   Convener 

Members: Teacher-in-charge of various Departments/ Department nominee 

4. Canteen Committee 

▪ Dr. Lokesh Chandra Mishra  Convener 

▪ Dr. Sonal Gupta    Member 

▪ Dr. Abhishek Parashar  Member 

▪ Dr. Mansi Verma   Member 

▪ Dr. Bhavna Vidhani   Member 

▪ Dr. Sharmila Shrivastava  Member 

▪ Dr. Gagandeep   Member 

▪ Ms. K. Sucharita Khuntia  Member`  

▪ Dr. Om Prakash Meena  Member 

▪ Dr. Kapila Mallah   Member 

▪ Ms. Ruchi    Member 

▪ Mr. Rahul Kumar Sinha  Member 

▪ Dr. Gaurav Kumar   Member 

▪ Dr. Raksha Verma   Member 

▪ Dr. Anjali Khurana   Member 

 

 
 

Prof. Jyoti Bhola 

Secretary, Staff Council 

 

Prof. (Dr.) Rama 

Principal 
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5. Central Purchase Committee 

▪ Dr. Lokesh Chandra Mishra  Convener 

▪ Bursar     Member 

▪ Vice-Principal    Member 

▪ IQAC Director    Member 

Members: Teacher-in-charge of various Departments/ Department Nominee. 

6. Creative Writing 

▪ Dr. Meenakshi Malhotra  Convener 

▪ Dr. Piyush Kumar Dwivedi   Member 

▪ Dr. Mukund M. Mishra  Member 

▪ Dr. Divya Pandey   Member 

▪ Dr. Aanchal Dahiya   Member 

▪ Dr. Bharat    Member  

  

7. Debating Society 

▪ Dr. Prabhanshu Ojha   Convener 

▪ Ms. Mansi Gupta   Member 

▪ Dr. Ravi Kumar Goan   Member 

▪ Dr. Prahsant Kumar Singh  Member 

▪ Ms. Seema Meena   Member 

▪ Dr. Gyanasri Boruah   Member 

  

 

Prof. Jyoti Bhola 

Secretary, Staff Council 

 

Prof. (Dr.) Rama 

Principal 
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8. Development Fund Committee 

▪ Principal 

▪ Vice- Principal 

▪ Bursar 

▪ Director, IQAC 

▪ Convener –Building Committee 

▪ Dr. Vandana K. Singh    Convener 

▪ Dr. Lokesh Chandra Mishra  Ex- Officio 

▪ Mr. Khem Chand   Member 

▪ Dr. Ravikant Prasad   Member 

▪ Dr. Shailendra Kr. Singh  Member 

▪ Dr. Tejveer Singh   Member 

▪ Dr. Vinod Kumar Mayala  Member 

▪ Dr. Dhiraj Kumar   Member 

▪ Dr. Ashish Kumar Singh  Member 

9. Dramatics 

▪ Dr. Anshu Yadav   Convener 

▪ Dr. Gyanasri Boruah   Member 

▪ Dr. Ravi Kumar Goan   Member 

▪ Mr. Ashutosh Yadav   Member 

▪ Dr. Prashant Kumar Singh  Member 

▪ Dr. Himanshu Kumar   Member 

 

10. Disaster Management Committee 

 

▪ Dr. Gurudatt Rao Ambedkar   Nodal Officer 

▪ Mr. Brahmjot Singh Hira   Assistant Nodal Officer 

▪ Dr. Ambika    Member 

▪ Dr. Taruna Singh   Member 

▪ Mr. Suyash Kumar   Member 

▪ Dr. Nritya Gopal   Member 

▪ Dr. Parul Pant    Member 

 

 

 

 

Prof. Jyoti Bhola 

Secretary, Staff Council 

 

Prof. (Dr.) Rama 

Principal 
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11. ECA 

▪ Ms. Vaishali Verma   Convener 

▪ Dr. Anjali Khurana    Co-Convener 

▪ Dr. Neelakshi N.K Borah  Co- Convener 

▪ Ms. Alka Khurana   Member 

▪ Ms. Sonam    Member 

▪ Ms. Namrata Yadav   Member 

12. Environment Awareness Committee 

▪ Prof. Monika Koul   Convener 

▪ Prof. (Dr.) Rajmohini Sagar  Member 

▪ Dr. Surendra Kumar   Member 

▪ Dr. Mandeep    Member 

▪ Dr. Sudesh Kumari   Member 

▪ Dr. Anita Thakur   Member 

▪ Dr. Manoj Kumar   Member 

▪ Dr. Amit    Member 

▪ Dr. Shallu    Member 

▪ Dr. Sushma Rani   Member 

▪ Dr. Sarvjeet Yadav   Member 

▪ Dr. Shweta Rastogi   Member 

▪ Dr. Chetna Gupta   Member 

13. Equal Opportunity Cell 

▪ Dr. Rajesh Kumar Sharma  Convener 

▪ Dr. Santoshi Bhawani Mishra Member 

▪ Mr. Saleem Chauhan   Member 

▪ Dr. Pradeep Kumar   Member 

▪ Dr. Chetna Gupta   Member 

▪ Dr. Sunita Chand   Member 

▪ Ms. Aarti Goel    Member 

▪ Dr. Sushma Rani   Member 

▪ Dr. Shallu    Member 

▪ Dr. Divya Pandey   Member 

▪ Dr. Shivani Chaudhary  Member 

 

 

 

Prof. Jyoti Bhola 

Secretary, Staff Council 

 

Prof. (Dr.) Rama 

Principal 
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14. Finance Committee 

▪ Dr. Manjit Singh Saggi  Convener 

▪ Dr. Sonal Gupta   Member 

▪ Dr. Vandana Kr. Singh  Member 

▪ Dr. Ravikant Prasad   Member 

▪ Dr. Shailendra Kr. Singh  Member 

▪ Dr. Ganesh Lal   Member 

▪ Dr. Khem Chand   Member 

▪ Dr. R.C Garg    Member 

▪ Dr. Yogendra Dayma   Member 

▪ Dr. Ravi Kumar   Member 

▪ Dr. Ashima    Member 

▪ Dr. Manisha Saini   Member 

15. Garden Committee 

▪ Dr. Shailu Singh   Convener 

▪ Prof. (Dr.) Rajmohini Sagar  Member  

▪ Mr. Arnab Dasgupta   Member 

▪ Dr. Pooja Jha Maity   Member 

▪ Dr. Chanchal Yadav    Member 

▪ Dr. Gagandeep   Member 

▪ Dr. Deepshikha Yadav  Member 

▪ Dr. Satish Chand   Member 

▪ Dr. Neelakshi N.K Borah  Member 

▪ Dr. Neelam Singh   Member 

▪ Dr. Satessh Kumar Mishra  Member 

▪ Mr. Himanshu Kumar  Member 

▪ Dr. Sandhya Rathore   Member 

 

16. Grievance Committee 

▪ Dr. N.G Sharma   Convener 

▪ Dr. Pooja Arora   Member 

 

      Members: Teacher-in-charge of various Departments/ Department nominee 

 

 
 

 

 
 

Prof. Jyoti Bhola 

Secretary, Staff Council 

 

Prof. (Dr.) Rama 

Principal 
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17. Hostel Committee  

Boys Hostel 

▪ Prof. Arvind     Warden  

▪ Dr. Animesh Naskar   Dy. Warden 

▪ Dr. Gaurav    Dy. Warden 

Girls Hostel 

▪ Dr. Preetinder Kaur   Warden 

▪ Dr. Ashima    Dy. Warden 
 

Members: Teacher-in-charge of various Departments/ Department nominee 

 

 

18. ICT Enabling Committee (Portal Committee) 

▪ IQAC Director    Convener 

▪ Prof. Baljeet Kaur   Member 

▪ Dr. Manisha Verma   Member 

▪ Ms. Alka Khurana   Member 

▪ Mr. Suyash Kumar    Member 

▪ Dr. Vidhi Khanduja   Member 

▪ Dr. Pradeep Kumar   Member 

▪ Dr. Satish Chand   Member 

▪ Dr. Romila Rawat Bisht  Member 

▪ Dr. Anand Sonkar   Member 

▪ Dr. Shweta Rastogi   Member 

▪ Dr. Manju    Member 

▪ Dr. Yogesh Kumar   Member 

19. Internal Complaints Committee (ICC) 

▪ Ms. Alka Kacker   Presiding Officer 

20. Library Committee 

▪ Dr. R. C Garg    Convener 

▪ Librarian    Member 

Members: Teacher-in-charge of various Departments/ Department nominee 

 

 

 

 

 

Prof. Jyoti Bhola 

Secretary, Staff Council 

 

Prof. (Dr.) Rama 

Principal 
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21. Music and Dance 

▪ Ms. Sonam    Convener 

▪ Dr. Pooja Jha Maity   Member 

▪ Ms. Vaishali Verma   Member 

▪ Mr. Ashutosh Yadav   Member 

▪ Dr. Mahasweta Sakia   Member 

▪ Ms. Namrata Yadav   Member 

22. North-East Cell 

▪ Dr. Gyanasri Boruah   Convener 

▪ Dr. Anshu Yadav   Member 

▪ Dr. Santosh Hasnu   Member 

▪ Dr. Kaveri Chakrabarty  Member 

▪ Dr. Ravi Kumar Goan   Member 

▪ Dr. Anurag Kakkar   Member 

▪ Dr. Neelakshi N.K Borah  Member 

▪ Dr. Bal Krishan   Member 

▪ Ms. Mansi Gupta   Member 

▪ Dr. Himanshu    Member 

▪ Dr. Aparna Bansal   Member 

▪ Dr. Beauty Das   Member    

23. Publication Committee 

▪ Dr. Vijay Kumar Mishra  Convener 

▪ Dr. Savita    Member 

▪ Dr. Satessh Kumar Mishra  Member 

▪ Dr. Piyush B. Chowdhary  Member 

▪ Ms. Seema Meena   Member 

▪ Prof. Amit Sehgal   Member 

▪ Mr. Deepak Kumar Sethy  Member 

Other Members: Teacher-in-charge of various Departments/ Department nominee 

 

  

 

 
 

Prof. Jyoti Bhola 

Secretary, Staff Council 

 

Prof. (Dr.) Rama 

Principal 



दिल्ली दि१िदिद्यालय 

महात्मा हंसराज मार्ग, 

मलकरं्ज, दिल्ली -110007  

िूरभाष : 01127667458, 27667747 

ई-मेल : principal_hrc@yahoo.com 

िेबसाइट : www.hansrajcollege.ac.in   

HANS RAJ COLLEGE 
 

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI 

Mahatma Hansraj Marg  

Malkaganj, Delhi – 110007 

Tel.: 01127667458, 27667747 

E-mail: principal_hrc@yahoo.com 

Website: www.hansrajcollege.ac.in 

NAAC ACCREDITED ‘A++’ GRADE COLLEGE 
 

   8 
 

24. SC/ST Cell 

▪ Dr. Suresh Kumar Gohe  Convener 

▪ Dr. Santosh Hasnu   Member 

▪ Dr. Yogesh Kumar   Member 

▪ Mr. Saleem Chauhan   Member 

▪ Dr. Bal Krishan   Member 

▪ Dr. Ram Pravesh Prasad  Member 

▪ Dr. Neelam Singh   Member 

▪ Dr. Sunita Chand   Member 

▪ Dr. Dhiraj Kumar   Member 

25. Spic-Macay Committee 

▪ Dr. Rangoli Bhatnagar  Convener 

▪ Dr. Rajesh Kr. Sharma  Member 

▪ Dr. Himanshu    Member 

▪ Dr. Aparna Bansal   Member 

▪ Dr. Sonal Sharma   Member 

▪ Dr. Meghna Malhotra   Member 

▪ Dr. Priyanka Mehta   Member 

▪ Dr. Hema Chutani   Member  

26. Sports Committee   

▪ Dr. Gaurav Kumar   Convener 

▪ Dr. M. P Sharma   Member 

▪ Mr. Tampiduan Kameih  Member 

▪ Dr. Abhishek Parashar  Member 

▪ Dr. Vikash Kumar Singh  Member 

▪ Dr. Chanchal Yadav   Member 

▪ Dr. Anurag Kakkar   Member 

▪ Dr. Kalu Ram Meena   Member 

▪ Mr. Kapil Kumar   Member 

▪ Dr. Ram Pratap   Member 

▪ Dr. Om Prakash Meena  Member 

▪ Dr. Amit    Member 

▪ Dr. Gurudatt Rao Ambedkar  Member 

▪ Dr. Ajeet Singh   Member 

▪ Dr. Ashish Kumar Singh  Member 

▪ Dr. Sarvjeet Yadav   Member 

▪ Dr. Yogendra Dayma   Member 

▪ Mr. Shivam Sharma   Member 

 

 

Prof. Jyoti Bhola 

Secretary, Staff Council 

 

Prof. (Dr.) Rama 

Principal 
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27. Students' Welfare Committee (includes Discipline Committee) 

▪ Prof. Chetana Jain   Convener 

▪ Dr. Kundan Kumar   Member 

▪ Dr. Sonu Kumar   Member 

▪ Dr. Manoj Kumar   Member 

▪ Dr. Sundar Lal   Member 

▪ Dr. Aman Phogat   Member 

▪ Dr. Anand Sonkar   Member 

▪ Dr. Suresh Kumar Gohe  Member 

▪ Dr. Ganesh Lal   Member 

▪ Dr. R.C Garg    Member 

▪ Dr. Ram Pravesh Prasad  Member 

▪ Dr. Renu Parashar   Member 

▪ Dr. Amit Kumar Rawat  Member 

▪ Prof. Sushil Kumar   Member 

▪ Dr. Nishant Shankhwar  Member 

▪ Dr. Neelakshi    Member 

▪ Dr. Anita Thakur   Member 

28. Time-Table Committee 

▪ Dr. Kundan Kumar   Convener: Arts & Commerce 

▪ Dr. Sundar Lal   Convener: Sciences 

Members: Teacher-in-charge of various Departments/ Department nominee, Cluster College Nodal 

officer and Work Load Committee Conveners 

29. Women's Development Committee & Gender Sensitization Committee 

▪ Dr. Janaeswari Gellanki  Convener (WDC) 

▪ Dr. Apoorva Gupta   Convener (GSC) 

▪ Dr. Santoshi Bhawani Mishra Member 

▪ Dr. Manisha Verma   Member 

▪ Dr. Anita Thakur   Member 

▪ Dr. Taruna Singh   Member 

▪ Dr. Sonal Sharma   Member 

▪ Dr. Sudesh Kumari   Member 

▪ Dr. Sneha Suri Wadhwa  Member 

▪ Dr. Vidhi Khanduja   Member 

▪ Ms. Aarti Goel    Member 

▪ Dr. Parul Pant    Member 

▪ Dr. Manju    Member 

▪ Dr. Kaveri Chakrabarty  Member 

  

 

Prof. Jyoti Bhola 

Secretary, Staff Council 

-sd- 

Prof. (Dr.) Rama 

Principal 

 

Prof. (Dr.) Rama 

Principal 
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30. Work Load Committee  

▪ Dr. Mithuraj Dhusiya   Convener: Arts & Commerce 

▪ Dr. Dinesh Kr. Gautam  Convener: Sciences 

Members: Teacher-in-charge of various Departments/ Department nominee, Cluster College Nodal 

officer 

 

 

 

 

 

Prof. Jyoti Bhola 

Secretary, Staff Council 

 

Prof. (Dr.) Rama 

Principal 


